

STANDARDS OF CONDUCT POSTING 18 C.F.R. §358.7(c)

Voluntary Customer Consents

- (1) City of Ames, IA has signed an authorization and release making an agent designation, which authorizes the sharing of customer information with MidAmerican Energy Company Electric Trading. No preferences were provided to the City of Ames in exchange for voluntarily signing the MidAmerican Energy Authorization and Release Agreement on October 5, 2004.
- (2) Lincoln Electric System signed an authorization and release making an agent designation, which authorizes the sharing of customer information with MidAmerican Energy Company Electric Trading. No preferences were provided to Lincoln Electric System in exchange for voluntarily signing the MidAmerican Energy Authorization and Release Agreement on October 3, 2005.
- (3) City of Geneseo, IL has signed a voluntary consent, which authorizes the sharing of customer information with MidAmerican Energy Company Electric Trading. No preferences were provided to the City of Geneseo, Illinois in exchange for voluntarily signing the voluntary consent on June 2, 2006.
- (4) Clipper Wind Power Development Company, Inc. has signed a voluntary consent which permits the sharing of customer information with MidAmerican Energy Company Electric Trading. No preferences were provided to Clipper Wind Power Development Company in exchange for this voluntary consent signed on February 1, 2010.